LANGUAGE
JAPANESE
ENGLISH
 REV. 1 A
SHEET 1-17 1-17
REVISE ON PC ONLY TITLE:
MicroClasp 2.0mm PITCH W/B CONN.
SINGLE ROW CONNECTOR

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
【1. 適用範囲 SCOPE 】
   本仕様書は、                   殿  に納入する
MicroClasp 2.0mm ピッチ 電線対基板用コネクタ (一列品)    について規定する。
   This product specification covers the performance requirements for MicroClasp 2.0mm PITCH WIRE TO BOARD
CONNECTOR (Single row) series.
【2. 製品名称及び型番  PRODUCT NAME AND PART NUMBER 】
製品名称
Product Name
製品型番
Part Number
図面番号
Drawing Number
リセプタクル ターミナル
Receptacle Terminal
59370-8*00 SD-59370-004 PSD 001
プラグ ハウジングアッセンブリ バーティカルタイプ
Plug Housing Assembly Vertical
55932-**** SD-55932-002
プラグ ハウジングアッセンブリ ライトアングルタイプ
Plug Housing Assembly Right Angle
55935-**** SD-55935-005
リセプタクル ハウジング
Receptacle Housing
51382-**** SD-51382-002
リセプタクル リテーナー
Receptacle Retainer
500638-**07 SD-500638-001
                                                                       *：図面参照 Refer to the drawing
LANGUAGE
JAPANESE
ENGLISH